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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -242,889    -242,889    -213,865.90     -21,486.25            .00     -29,023.10   88.1%

  2025/07/000336 01/31/2025 GCR       -2,208.04 REF                                        DMVTAX DEC VFD ARLINGTON
  2025/07/000371 01/31/2025 GEN      -19,278.21 REF JAN                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -242,889    -242,889    -213,865.90     -21,486.25            .00     -29,023.10   88.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -6,000      -6,000      -3,479.51        -246.13            .00      -2,520.49   58.0%

  2025/07/000371 01/31/2025 GEN         -246.13 REF JAN                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -6,000      -6,000      -3,479.51        -246.13            .00      -2,520.49   58.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,500     -27,500     -11,888.52      -1,926.40            .00     -15,611.48   43.2%

  2025/07/000173 01/21/2025 GEN       -1,926.40 REF                                        SALES TAX DIST DECEMBER

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,500     -27,500     -11,888.52      -1,926.40            .00     -15,611.48   43.2%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -2,000      -2,000        -670.75        -179.86            .00      -1,329.25   33.5%

  2025/07/000371 01/31/2025 GEN         -179.86 REF JAN                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -2,000      -2,000        -670.75        -179.86            .00      -1,329.25   33.5%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rsg6BdxpuOQ0NWwQG8gKrL0HIuz0rvy1TfrXHf09YreViSmJr1GfalQ7tL2osNXz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DPrxo1JR5NlZwT64qWoGB1U71Gcgm0SBoTxmC9fMJSDWn5sR%2Fh41Yj9h6wbH3qj7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0M67op3Gdqo2Jl%2FciqsXtpqhH8dNdkqC5iZ4V8SfRPzi1h%2BkY0Z9hRVr8IP07mze
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SvASCFPSe%2FROj0VGs%2FC7HFbzVUOW%2BXPDPKxg8idhgKqrtjbjmvcbbb8%2FK2Ge%2BIS%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wPO%2BpkWhwU%2Bxeq81ZfteafRiGH%2BTNJufmhSIDcy83tKIqqMNoIyddsL%2BcpynAB19
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dka1L08EdLrUl4WwCssjsO5gdfa3bkQecNuZBgncKUbR9CTeISYW%2ByrxFlmfB0Au
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t6UF0fg0KxLAoG9vfwSqcLR7jdV231xPxn2zZ3%2FbwaFOaQkpmIGcGKzz1v6qhikO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vWHC1QzsnyKq9%2FBZZSrD%2FmO5ObnKsTfbvWYKnoSFIFMXNgw%2BU2d74cwRNfjQWo9S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JFZdqvezi4NGPLRm1v1aarc40Sp0Wo9cTNIz9feOjPcShHm%2BnyB%2FVlVvkAcapAqE
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -278,389    -278,389    -229,904.68     -23,838.64            .00     -48,484.32   82.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -278,389    -278,389    -229,904.68     -23,838.64            .00     -48,484.32

                           GRAND TOTAL     -278,389    -278,389    -229,904.68     -23,838.64            .00     -48,484.32   82.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         



YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 02/24/2025 13:23
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 7
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 7
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 7
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               50
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


